

Case No. : **MAT 129 of 2023**
CIS No: MAT 129 of 2023
CNR NO : WBUD05 002147-2023

Order No.06/17.11.2024
Dated: 18.06.2024

The case record is put up before me on this day as the date was declared holiday.

To 01.08.2024 for filing w.s by the OP.

D/C by me

Motor Accident Tribunal Judge
ADJ FTC-I, Islampur, U/D

Motor Accident Tribunal Judge
ADJ FTC-I, Islampur, U/D
J.O Code: WB00688