

CNR-WBUD05-002147 2023

MATRI Case No. 129 of 2023

Order No : 11

Dated 18.03.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting report from Ld. Mediator.

Both the parties have filed their hazira.

No report is received from the Ld. Mediator.

To 14.05.2025 for awaiting report from Ld. Mediator.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist Judge,  
FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.  
JO Code WB-00688